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Binder Series B - Incubators with mechanical
adjustment, 28 L
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Advantages

e Safe and reproducible results even with high batch throughputs in long-term operation
¢ Inner glass door for a stable atmosphere

Important features

e Temperature range: 30 °C to 70 °C
Hydraulic-mechanical thermostat
Inner door made of safety glass (ESG)
e 2 chrome-plated slide-in grids
stackable
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No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Temp MAX

Temp MIN

Wide

Width/inside

Height

Height inside

Depth

Depth inside

Number of shelves/ grids
Display (reading, setting)
Operation via

Weight

Voltage

Heaters and warming cabinets features
Type of convection
Loading

Functionality

Power

Type incubator/ incubator

Type tempering cabinet

BB-1186

Binder
4058072522018
Room temperature
graylred

70 °C

30°C

580 mm

400 mm

405 mm

280.0 mm

425 mm

250 mm

analog

Knobs/Buttons

23 kg

120 V

with interior glass door
Natural

from the front
mechanical

250 W

without CO2 supply

Incubator/ incubator
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